
 
 

 
Terms 1 and 2 2024 

Monday 2nd September INSET Staff Training Day Staff Only 

Tuesday 3rd September Start of term 1 

 

Welcome Back! 

Monday 28th October – Friday 

1st November 

Holiday Enjoy the break 

Monday 4th November INSET Staff Training Day Staff Only 

Friday 20th December End of term 2 

 

Happy Christmas! 

Terms 3 and 4 - 2025 

Monday 6th January INSET Staff Training Day Staff Only 

Tuesday 7th January 

 

Start of term 3 Welcome Back! 

Monday 17th February – 

Friday 21st February 

Holiday Enjoy the break! 

Monday 24th February Start of term 4 

 

Welcome Back! 

Friday 11th April End of term 4 

 

Happy Easter! 

Terms 5 and 6 - 2025 

Monday 28th April Start of term 5 

 

Welcome Back! 

Monday 5th May Bank Holiday 

 

A long weekend – enjoy! 

Monday 26th May  - Friday 

30th May 

Holiday Enjoy the break! 

Monday 2nd June INSET Staff Training Day Staff Only 

Tuesday 3rd June Start of term 6 

 

Welcome Back! 

Friday 18th July End of term 6 Have a great summer 

holiday! 

Monday 21st July INSET Staff Training Day Staff Only 
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